1REV 19.5.2021
PAD CATALOGUE
SYDNEY - 02 9663 3911
MELBOURNE - 03 9465 0166
ADELAIDE - 08 8234 5466
2 REV 19.5.2021
SYDNEY +61 2 9663 3911 | MELBOURNE +61 3 9465 0166
ADELAIDE +61 8 8234 5466 | NZ freecall 0800 883 911

Dimensions: Ø 77mm • H 62mm
Print Area: Ø 50mm
Order Code: MAPP02XX
Pad #
03
Dimensions: 88 x 68mm • H 50mm
Print Area: Ø 62mm
Order Code: MAPP03XX
Pad #
05
Dimensions: Ø 56mm • H 55mm
Print Area: Ø 35mm
Order Code: MAPP05XX
Pad #
06
Dimensions: Ø 57mm • H 50mm
Print Area: Ø 40mm
Order Code: MAPP06XX
Pad #
08
Dimensions: Ø 94mm • H 70mm
Print Area: Ø 70mm
Order Code: MAPP08XX
Pad #
09
Dimensions: Ø 48mm • H 45mm
Print Area: Ø 30mm
Order Code: MAPP09XX
Pad #
04
Dimensions: Ø 55mm • H 45mm
Print Area: Ø 25mm
Order Code: MAPP04XX
Pad #
01
Dimensions: Ø 55mm • H 50mm
Print Area: Ø 25mm
Order Code: MAPP01XX
8 REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
12
Dimensions: Ø 72mm • H 68mm
Print Area: Ø 47mm
Order Code: MAPP12XX
Pad #
13
Dimensions: Ø 90mm • H 63mm
Print Area: Ø 60mm
Order Code: MAPP13XX
Pad #
14
Dimensions: Ø 82mm • H 68mm
Print Area: Ø 57mm
Order Code: MAPP14XX
Pad #
15
Dimensions: Ø 98mm • H 90mm
Print Area: Ø 73mm
Order Code: MAPP15XX
Pad #
54
Dimensions: Ø 57mm • H 48mm
Print Area: Ø 39mm
Order Code: MAPP54XX
Pad #
11
Dimensions: Ø 60mm • H 45mm
Print Area: Ø 32mm
Order Code: MAPP11XX
Pad #
63
Dimensions: Ø 92mm • H 89mm
Print Area: Ø 66mm
Order Code: MAPP63XX
Pad #
10
Dimensions: Ø 52mm • H 40mm
Print Area: Ø 28mm
Order Code: MAPP10XX
9REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
64
Dimensions: Ø 150mm • H 105mm
Print Area: Ø 95mm
Order Code: MAPP64XX
Pad #
65
Dimensions: Ø 129mm • H 85mm
Print Area: Ø 105mm
Order Code: MAPP65XX
Pad #
72
Dimensions: Ø 48mm • H 58mm
Print Area: Ø 22mm
Order Code: MAPP72XX
Pad #
73
Dimensions: Ø 63mm • H 70mm
Print Area: Ø 40mm
Order Code: MAPP73XX
Pad #
74
Dimensions: Ø 48mm • H 50mm
Print Area: Ø 28mm
Order Code: MAPP74XX
Pad #
82
Dimensions: Ø 57mm • H 57mm
Print Area: Ø 32mm
Order Code: MAPP82XX
Pad #
83
Dimensions: Ø 46mm • H 47mm
Print Area: Ø 31mm
Order Code: MAPP83XX
Pad #
84
Dimensions: Ø 33mm • H 40mm
Print Area: Ø 22mm
Order Code: MAPP84XX
10 REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
97
Dimensions: Ø 98mm • H 70mm
Print Area: Ø 63mm
Order Code: MAPP97XX
11REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
18
Dimensions: L 39 • W 39 • H 36mm
Print Area: 20 x 20mm
Order Code: MAPP18XX
Pad #
19
Dimensions: L 64 • W 64 • H 50mm
Print Area: 40 x 40mm
Order Code: MAPP19XX
Pad #
20
Dimensions: L 78• W 77 • H 63mm
Print Area: 50 x 50mm
Order Code: MAPP20XX
Pad #
21
Dimensions: L 70• W 70 • H 62mm
Print Area: 50 x 50mm
Order Code: MAPP21XX
Pad #
22
Dimensions: L 73• W 70 • H 64mm
Print Area: 46 x 46mm
Order Code: MAPP22XX
Pad #
23
Dimensions: L 56• W 56 • H 51mm
Print Area: 35 x 35mm
Order Code: MAPP23XX
Pad #
59
Dimensions: L 21 • W 21 • H 31mm
Print Area: 14 x 12mm
Order Code: MAPP59XX
Pad #
80
Dimensions: L 80 • W 73 • H 68mm
Print Area: 55 x 55mm
Order Code: MAPP80XX
12 REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
92
Dimensions: L 78 • W 78 • H 70mm
Print Area: 38 x 38 mm
Order Code: MAPP92XX
Pad #
94
Dimensions: L 71 • W 71 • H 65mm
Print Area: 40 x 40 mm
Order Code: MAPP94XX
13REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
16
Dimensions: L 68 • W 44 • H 60mm
Print Area: 43 x 26mm
Order Code: MAPP16XX
Pad #
17
Dimensions: L 25 • W 20 • H 30mm
Print Area: 12 x 7mm
Order Code: MAPP17XX
Pad #
24
Dimensions: L 94 • W 48 • H 67mm
Print Area: 67 x 30mm
Order Code: MAPP24XX
Pad #
25
Dimensions: L 75 • W 42 • H 49mm
Print Area: 52 x 18mm
Order Code: MAPP25XX
Pad #
26
Dimensions: L 64 • W 35 • H 53mm
Print Area: 46 x 17mm
Order Code: MAPP26XX
Pad #
27
Dimensions: L 83 • W 37 • H 48mm
Print Area: 60 x 16mm
Order Code: MAPP27XX
Pad #
28
Dimensions: L 78 • W 53 • H 47mm
Print Area: 53 x 28mm
Order Code: MAPP28XX
Pad #
29
Dimensions: L 105 • W 70 • H 50mm
Print Area: 80 x 45mm
Order Code: MAPP29XX
14 REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
30
Dimensions: L 55 • W 35 • H 37mm
Print Area: 34 x 15mm
Order Code: MAPP30XX
Pad #
31
Dimensions: L 100 • W 34 • H 55mm
Print Area: 80 x 16mm
Order Code: MAPP31XX
Pad #
32
Dimensions: L 106 • W 90 • H 64mm
Print Area: 80 x 62mm
Order Code: MAPP32XX
Pad #
33
Dimensions: L 71 • W 60 • H 63mm
Print Area: 50 x 31mm
Order Code: MAPP33XX
Pad #
34
Dimensions: L 99 • W 89 • H 56mm
Print Area: 68 x 41mm
Order Code: MAPP34XX
Pad #
36
Dimensions: L 77 • W 51 • H 53mm
Print Area: 51 x 27mm
Order Code: MAPP36XX
Pad #
37
Dimensions: L 69 • W 40 • H 58mm
Print Area: 38 x 9mm
Order Code: MAPP37XX
Pad #
38
Dimensions: L 85• W 54 • H 61mm
Print Area: 54x 23mm
Order Code: MAPP38XX
15REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
39
Dimensions: L 134 • W 87 • H 74mm
Print Area: 101 x 47mm
Order Code: MAPP39XX
Pad #
40
Dimensions: L 102 • W 70 • H 67mm
Print Area: 83 x 44mm
Order Code: MAPP40XX
Pad #
42
Dimensions: L 121 • W 68 • H 60mm
Print Area: 103 x 44mm
Order Code: MAPP42XX
Pad #
45
Dimensions: L 125 • W 58 • H 66mm
Print Area: 104 x 37mm
Order Code: MAPP45XX
Pad #
47
Dimensions: L 125 • W 79 • H 66mm
Print Area: 98 x 54mm
Order Code: MAPP47XX
Pad #
48
Dimensions: L 132 • W 95 • H 64mm
Print Area: 105 x 65mm
Order Code: MAPP48XX
Pad #
50
Dimensions: L 62 • W 44 • H 54mm
Print Area: 40 x 25mm
Order Code: MAPP50XX
Pad #
53
Dimensions: L 71 • W 50 • H 52mm
Print Area: 53 x 33mm
Order Code: MAPP53XX
16 REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
60
Dimensions: L 70 • W 13 • H 20mm
Print Area: 64 x 7mm
Order Code: MAPP60XX
Pad #
61
Dimensions: L 53 • W 13 • H 20mm
Print Area: 60 x 7mm
Order Code: MAPP61XX
Pad #
62
Dimensions: L 126 • W 87 • H 92mm
Print Area: 90 x 70mm
Order Code: MAPP62XX
Pad #
66
Dimensions: L 165 • W 96 • H 65mm
Print Area: 90 x 20mm
Order Code: MAPP66XX
Pad #
68
Dimensions: L 92 • W 50 • H 50mm
Print Area: 47 x 10mm
Order Code: MAPP68XX
Pad #
69
Dimensions: L 129 • W 54 • H 52mm
Print Area: 75 x 16mm
Order Code: MAPP69XX
Pad #
71
Dimensions: L 79 • W 34 • H 30mm
Print Area: 47 x 13mm
Order Code: MAPP71XX
Pad #
70
Dimensions: L 79 • W 70 • H 53mm
Print Area: 58 x 42mm
Order Code: MAPP70XX
17REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
76
Dimensions: L 83 • W 46 • H 55mm
Print Area: 61 x 24mm
Order Code: MAPP76XX
Pad #
77
Dimensions: L 149 • W 108 • H 90mm
Print Area: 118 x 91mm
Order Code: MAPP77XX
Pad #
78
Dimensions: L 118 • W 79 • H 72mm
Print Area: 88 x 60mm
Order Code: MAPP78XX
Pad #
79
Dimensions: L 129 • W 63 • H 66mm
Print Area: 103 x 43mm
Order Code: MAPP79XX
Pad #
81
Dimensions: L 46 • W 37 • H 46mm
Print Area: 32 x 23mm
Order Code: MAPP81XX
Pad #
85
Dimensions: L 220 • W 26 • H 25mm
Print Area: 190 x 10 mm
Order Code: MAPP85XX
Pad #
86
Dimensions: L 80 • W 39 • H 56mm
Print Area: 63 x 27mm
Order Code: MAPP86XX
Pad #
87
Dimensions: L 77 • W 53 • H 48mm
Print Area: 53 x 15mm
Order Code: MAPP87XX
18 REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
88
Dimensions: L 138 • W 99 • H 88mm
Print Area: 100 x 70mm
Order Code: MAPP88XX
Pad #
89
Dimensions: L 138 • W 99 • H 82mm
Print Area: 95 x 51mm
Order Code: MAPP89XX
Pad #
90
Dimensions: L 127 • W 82 • H 70mm
Print Area: 93 x 51mm
Order Code: MAPP90XX
Pad #
91
Dimensions: L 104 • W 52 • H 70mm
Print Area: 60 x 30mm
Order Code: MAPP91XX
Pad #
93
Dimensions: L 88 • W 87 • H 81mm
Print Area: 65 x 58mm
Order Code: MAPP93XX
Pad #
95
Dimensions: L 79 • W 34 • H 56mm
Print Area: 55 x 13mm
Order Code: MAPP95XX
Pad #
99
Dimensions: L 45 • W 27 • H 40mm
Print Area: 24 x 7mm
Order Code: MAPP99XX
Pad #
100
Dimensions: L 25 • W 20 • H 28mm
Print Area: 13 x 9mm
Order Code: MAPP100XX
19REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
101
Dimensions: L 36 • W 32 • H 40mm
Print Area: 21 x 16mm
Order Code: MAPP101XX
Pad #
104
Dimensions: L 178 • W 88 • H 87mm
Print Area: 144 x 57mm
Order Code: MAPP104XX
20 REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
07
Dimensions: L 80 • W 73 • H 70mm
Print Area: 50 x 20mm
Order Code: MAPP07XX
Pad #
41
Dimensions: L 90 • W 34 • H 37mm
Print Area: 69 x 10mm
Order Code: MAPP41XX
Pad #
46
Dimensions: L 237 • W 55 • H 31mm
Print Area: 187 x 4mm
Order Code: MAPP46XX
Pad #
49
Dimensions: L 80 • W 23 • H 37mm
Print Area: 63 x 7mm
Order Code: MAPP49XX
Pad #
56
Dimensions: L 89 • W 21 • H 35mm
Print Area: 70 x 15mm
Order Code: MAPP56XX
Pad #
57
Dimensions: L 70 • W 15 • H 26mm
Print Area: 55 x 10mm
Order Code: MAPP57XX
Pad #
58
Dimensions: L 80 • W 12 • H 25mm
Print Area: 75 x 5mm
Order Code: MAPP58XX
Pad #
67
Dimensions: L 170 • W 70 • H 60mm
Print Area: 120 x 13mm
Order Code: MAPP67XX
21REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
75
Dimensions: L 312 • W 30 • H 33mm
Print Area: 282 x 5mm
Order Code: MAPP75XX
Pad #
96
Dimensions: Ø 87 • H 68mm
Print Area: 51 x 18mm
Order Code: MAPP96XX
Pad #
98
Dimensions: Ø 57 • H 52mm
Print Area: 28 x 9mm
Order Code: MAPP98XX
Pad #
102
Dimensions: L 56 • W 35 • H 35mm
Print Area: 44 x 10mm
Order Code: MAPP102XX
Pad #
103
Dimensions: L 73 • W 24 • H 32mm
Print Area: 48 x 6mm
Order Code: MAPP103XX
22 REV 19.5.2021
Cavity pads (or Hollow Pads) are specially made with an air filled
space sealed in the centre of the pad (as pictured to the left). The
advantage of this type of pad is that you can still have a higher
shore (harder) silicone on the print face while having additional
flexibility required for delicate parts or where the print has to wrap
further around a curved surface.
These pads are ideal for printing onto items such as delicate
glassware, fragile circuitry or electrical parts amongst others.
Pad #
811
Dimensions: Ø 94mm • H 70mm
Print Area: Ø 70mm
Order Code: MAPP08XX
Pad #
121
Dimensions: Ø 72mm • H 68mm
Print Area: Ø 47mm
Order Code: MAPP12XX
Pad #
141
Dimensions: Ø 82mm • H 68mm
Print Area: Ø 57mm
Order Code: MAPP14XX
Pad #
451
Dimensions: L 125 • W 58 • H 66mm
Print Area: 104 x 37mm
Order Code: MAPP45XX
Pad #
631
Dimensions: Ø 92mm • H 89mm
Print Area: Ø 66mm
Order Code: MAPP63XX
Pad #
731
Dimensions: Ø 63mm • H 70mm
Print Area: Ø 40mm
Order Code: MAPP73XX
23REV 19.5.2021
Pad #
801
Dimensions: L 80 • W 73 • H 68mm
Print Area: 55 x 55mm
Order Code: MAPP80XX
Pad #
881
Dimensions: L 138 • W 99 • H 88mm
Print Area: 100 x 70mm
Order Code: MAPP88XX
Pad #
891
Dimensions: L 138 • W 99 • H 82mm
Print Area: 95 x 51mm
Order Code: MAPP89XX
Pad #
931
Dimensions: L 88 • W 87 • H 81mm
Print Area: 65 x 58mm
Order Code: MAPP93XX
SYDNEY +61 2 9663 3911 | MELBOURNE +61 3 9465 0166
ADELAIDE +61 8 8234 5466 | NZ freecall 0800 883 911